


JREAU HASTINGS PARK | k.
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JAPANESE SECTION

‘“-%Nmpm«l by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
b 'm of this property requires such peuom to give full particulars as requested in thn form.

NAME: MORITA, ezwo
HOME ADDRESS:.. Billorest, B,C.
REGISTRATION NUMBER 09246 Tk - o clibiis  SEMSCANG () )

ﬂi 'w;- ma‘mmum; what m.mmwmuuumﬂuh

 EMPLOYER. Hillerest Lumber Co., Hillerest, B.C,

MARRIED?. . Single =
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: O

ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND ... 2% .
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: _==*%

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:
- AGE OF CHILDREN:

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
-k KOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:

o

R v

3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are).... . St SRR

s -

4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)..... . _ .

by
Tep. — "—'}‘f
N

5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deec;)xﬂ

6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state).. .




7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:

8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:

9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN v

s .

STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:. 6 room frame dweliing, Hillerest, B.C.

2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Hillerest Lumber Co., Hillerest, B.C.

Ry father had the house rented,

3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TOWHICH PAID: _Nope . =

4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:. _.___ None

3. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)

v Lr— S—

6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN :.

None

——

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:

1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS ...

_2-3/4 beds with spring and mattress worth sbout $80.00 stored at

_the Japanese hall, Hilicrest, B.C. One C.C.NM. Biecyele Lﬁio,jﬁbrth

.about $45.00, stored at the Japamese hall, Hillerest, B.C.

2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
None

PO o P G . - b 4 e s
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3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY.... Konas.




5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS: None

6 MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any ofthese debts assigned and if so, to whom) i
None .

4

7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
$15,00 Wer Savings Certificates, maturing 1952, in my possession. 7

8. BANK ACCOUNTS: Bone
9. LIFE INSURANCE: None

10 INTERESTINANYESTATESORTRUSTS.Nomm . .

11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None

LIABILITIES:
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:

‘2 TRADE DEBTS:

. L the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
“uptottabwl,um:&&cmwhdmy.ahmofctmh&bmtmw
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct

Dated this__ 2588 4,y of April 1942,

(Sigmtureﬁ-




INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Date cJZiéufvwﬁ;t /594:1

~_Our File No.__ 97747

Full Name /MOR7TH, I
{Surnefe in Blook Lettera)

B ‘ i 5
. Registration No._0 2246 Iﬂa.‘(Le - Female Age W'E
: \ check)

Former Address L ccencasd™, %

/
Date Evacuated / / : Katuralized - Canadian-Born - Hational
(check)

_‘i . ‘ ‘_.: : pr .- b _;; LyL:} 4 LM

e

"i’lfmu' “Jf,’,‘qj.ziﬁ‘?'

7
¥arried ~ Single
{cheok) Name of Wife

09345 Name of Husband

/7
Name of ﬁﬁ‘i? . Neme of Father sl cccmgcol

‘6 “010’ MeRTD)
Names of Ghildren under 16

Registered with Custodian

Additional Information /é?gu







Fiie No. 5747 March 18/47

8 No. 6

fhis file reveals that Mr. MORITA owned no real property in any protected area of |
B.C. apd did not carry sny "ire lnsurance.

CHATIRLS: ZKasuo MORITA made his declaratiom to the “ustodiam om Apr. 25/42 and
was evacuated on May 1/42. He declared two beds and & bieycle. These
were more tham likely the beds and bicycle which were shipped to his
mother. He was a single man living at home s0 it say assused these
were the same goods declared by Mrs. MOWITA, o m :

HONEYS On Hay 22/43 his account was credited with the sum of $35.45, being &
KECEIVABIE: refund of National Defense Tax for 1942. This is his only credit with
the ‘ustodian.

WAR SAVINGS He declared $15.00 in War Savings Certificates in his owm pououia.
SESTIFICATES: These were not brought under the control of the “Yustodian.

No property interests other than those mentioned above are found on
this file.

The above summary is certified to be in sccordance with the

informstion on file.

March 18/47 : a./f g

LBM " L. Wekinnon

-
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dr. Nguo M&‘A,
/0 CoPuls Shops,
CEAPLEAT, Unt,

degr Sirs

_ o srate %o you on Bereh 25, 1747, rugeriing toe cluins
fiod agalsat jou Yy e Tosas Dprotiers and Dro. Blapett, Tatsom,
SEiarTio el DoovarePotts ol Daesn, Uo titad in this leotia thag
Bless vo eard I you by Agrii 20, AT, we would avsuss vene

asosunts wore atdii. cubstendicg and wouid o sue from Pande standing

t0 your orodit with thia offices ¥ suve rscoived zo reply %0 this
datters Te hove toereford sedd the olilus lewviig s bulaos of 119485
i Four seccat, for wiuich 30 wow wmclose Lu.todiup Ciouse

Al B0 woperty of sny iiod belomgi: i W /W now renali s
wder e control of the Cucsodiin, we a¥e olos g yod «00=ut nd
- R o % 8 e

P, dutiepon
vifice of te vutodlian




Aprid 30, 1947,

M Distriet Credit Buresu,
.po _°I aﬂ m.
DUNCAX, B.C.

Pear 8irss

Thani you for your letter of Warch Li, 1947, reg.riing
the account owing by idr. Kasuo JUILTA to Drs; '‘issett, Batason,
de¥aifiec and Besvor-Peotis. We now enolose “ustodl.n eueque in the
sum of $7.00 in full peyment of the account. Your recei;t in due
course wiil be appreciated,

Yours truly,

: ¥. dut oscn
vifiee of toe vustodian




darch 25' 19‘? s

We have written to you on mumsrous occasions regurding two
Shilng filed sgalnst you, W: huwe just been advised bty the Dumcsn
District Oredit “ureay that the claim of Drs, Bissett, ¥ateon, WeHalfie
of Kosurs Bros. sgainst you ressirs at $£.950., This meces a total of
$25.90 i» olains flied against you. Your scc unt with the Vustodisn has

been sredited with the sua of $35.45. inis represents a refu.d of Bati-cal
~ Defenso Tax for 1942« 1If we do not hear from you regarding tie elsiss
- agalnst you Yy April 26, 1947, we shall sssume these are still owing mmd
; Py same from funds stunding to your ecredit in tuis office. We will
realt the balanee of $19.55 to you.

Tours trul 4

Jnﬂms_on
Office of the “ugtodian




DUNCAN DLiSTHICI CHEDLT BUREAU

P.0. Box 302,
DONCAN, B.C.
March 21, 1947.

Office of the Custodian

Japanese Evacuation Section
Departmsnt of the Secretary of State
506 faysl Bank Bldg.

Vancouver, £.C,

REs Your File 5747/10470

Dear Sir:

With reference to your letter of the 18th instant, we have
exami od the original accounts of the Yoctors and find that the amount
reported as due from Kasuo MORITA was not correctly shomm.

The accounts show the following to be due from each:

Mrs. C. MORITA $30.00

Kasuc MORITA 7.00

Yours truly,

DUNCAN DISTRICT CREDIT BUREAU

"Allan Hall", Manager




Mareh 1<, 1947,

Danear Distriot Credit Buresu,
OGN, BeC.

REt C, WOKITA and Hazuo WOLITA - Drs. Bissett,
wecr Sirm Hets ; Iis & B :

#e pote you fiied a claim in the sum of 30,00 sgeinet both
M.&mundwsunm. irs. HOTA, as we advised you in
sering AF thepe are semmt 1o be two sepePute acccunts or 17 it is jumt
e acomnt owling Ly Wre, HOKITA for sedic:l services rondered o X:izue.

To should approciste hecring from you at your csriiedt compe
vonisnoe, ¥: efcloms o st amped sidresssd orvelose for #his purposss

Yors trul,

F. .Autr.‘léﬁw
Office of the Vustodim




May 29th, 1948,

m g‘ ’2 M\:ruy Commission,
‘360 Homer Strnt,
ancouver, B. C,

Dear Birsie
Re: tlznn !QEI!A o BQ‘. na. 09246

d you kindly refer to ours of Oct-
9th, 1944 ottrrinf to Kazuo Morita and the
9n03 :z aim of £$30.00 from Drs.
ot bas bean admitted bBy the mother and may
reasonably be sssumed to be the same clatm. The
mother has » small credit whieh, added to the m'a
of 335,45 (National Defense Tax Refund) would

ober 1
debts
l!'

balance
cover this claim and leave funds for the other elain
from Komura Brothers of $8.90., Would your Supervisor
or nesrest representative kindly spprosch this man snd
ask 1f he sgrees tc the funds to his eredit being
used to complets payment of the debt by his mothar snd
the claim of Wessrs, Komura Brothers sgainst himself,

Yours truly,

He F. Grean
Protection Depertment




yours of :mry"zuto”
um, you ey find tht "

| | duhm a uemn u!ﬂtt
-wind W:Mmly shipped to the mo :
~W uﬁh amt!ur bicyele as pit m

Bt u:ue luhm t¥0 beds o;snplntc mzh
o A tyg’ﬁn th on Qetobar -

2t al: md this, I ‘suppose, is'

tn-d against tar son. Under

7 seem reasanable to pay

It el | the Joint*credit of mother end

g funds tor tmn Brothers' claim if soke
the son.




The above nsmad man hes the two following cl:ise lodged agrinet

:Q ;r‘ Bros. srsussessansssnasssnnsevse § 5,90
o Dissett, Usteon, Ualalfie & : ¥
= DosvorPRttBscsosvssssasssssassoss 30,00, /ul..-ﬂul L}Q‘L‘-
b woyre.
_hmmmuummmnmimmbumm B s

e He hos & oredit bolance with the Custodisn of

s him to remit is $3.45 vhich would ensble us te
behelf,

te the sesistcnes of your Superviser in this cone
advanoe

Yours iruly,

do Hollistor,
Clains Depart-ent,

Ms : sy whC 8 ",\1




August 25th, 1944.

+ Kazuo MORITA,
tration No. 09246,

4 s B.C,

Dear 8irs

We have received no reply to our letters teo
you dated the 27th of June and the 20th of May 1944
regarding the teo following claimsi

10 Komura Bros. SeSENIssNEsERERRsIRERRES ’.o” ;

2. Drs, Bissett ".t‘m. McHaffie & e 30.@
Beevor-Potts

In order to avoild our having to get the B.C.
Security Commission to interview you we now request you
to let us have an immediate reply to this letter saying
shether you owe the above two debts, and if so remit us
£3.45 which, added to your credit balance of $35.45, would
be sufficient to permit us to settle these claims on your

Yours truly,

g A, McAlister,
$DE Claims Department.




National Defense Tax Refund
for 1942




